
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N222-01050        

SITUS:

R2143267

001.12

ASSOCIATED COMMUNICATION SITE

                
          
                 

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
CITY-HILLSBORO               
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT             
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER     
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

41.70
22.69
732.96
$797.35

356.48
15.33
11.12
581.30
0.00
94.09
12.37
274.29
15.31

$1,360.29

14.05
21.53
28.27
48.43
152.72
236.19
$501.19

$2,658.83

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

157,890 
0 

157,890 

157,890 

159,470 
0 

159,470 

159,470 

$2,650.41 $2,658.83 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,579.07

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

79.76
35.45
NONE

$2,579.07
$1,737.11
$886.28

R2143267

SITUS:                               

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$2,579.07
$1,737.11

$886.28

                
          
                 


